
 

SJT Mocks Schedule for 2026 

Mock Discussions will begin from 10am ET and will not be recorded 

Students can opt for Online Mock via zoom or Onsite Mock in our Mississauga Facility 

Date Day Particulars Instructor 

3rd Jan 2026 Saturday Online/Onsite Mock NA 

8th Jan 2026 Thursday Mock Discussion Dr. Niti Chopra 

17th Jan 2026 Saturday Online/Onsite Mock NA 

22nd Jan 2026 Thursday Mock Discussion Dr. Niti Chopra 

7th Feb 2026 Saturday Online/Onsite Mock NA 

12th Feb 2026 Thursday Mock Discussion Dr. Niti Chopra 

28th Feb 2026 Saturday Online/Onsite Mock NA 

5th Mar 2026 Thursday Mock Discussion Dr. Niti Chopra 

14th Mar 2026 Saturday Online/Onsite Mock NA 

19th Mar 2026 Thursday Mock Discussion Dr. Niti Chopra 

28th Mar 2026 Saturday Online/Onsite Mock NA 

2nd Apr 2026 Thursday Mock Discussion Dr. Niti Chopra 

11th Apr 2026 Saturday Online/Onsite Mock NA 

16th Apr 2026 Thursday Mock Discussion Dr. Niti Chopra 

25th Apr 2026 Saturday Online/Onsite Mock NA 

30th Apr 2026 Thursday Mock Discussion Dr. Niti Chopra 

9th May 2026 Saturday Online/Onsite Mock NA 

14th May 2026 Thursday Mock Discussion Dr. Niti Chopra 

23rd May 2026 Saturday Online/Onsite Mock NA 

28th May 2026 Thursday Mock Discussion Dr. Niti Chopra 

6th June 2026 Saturday Online/Onsite Mock NA 

11th June 2026 Thursday Mock Discussion Dr. Niti Chopra 

13th June 2026 Saturday Online/Onsite Mock NA 

17th June 2026 *Wednesday* Mock Discussion Dr. Niti Chopra 

4th July 2026 Saturday Online/Onsite Mock NA 

9th July 2026 Thursday Mock Discussion Dr. Niti Chopra 

18th July 2026 Saturday Online/Onsite Mock NA 

23rd July 2026 Thursday Mock Discussion Dr. Niti Chopra 

22nd Aug 2026 Saturday Online/Onsite Mock NA 

27th Aug 2026 Thursday Mock Discussion Dr. Niti Chopra 

5th Sep 2026 Saturday Online/Onsite Mock NA 

10th Sep 2026 Thursday Mock Discussion Dr. Niti Chopra 

19th Sep 2026 Saturday Online/Onsite Mock NA 



24th Sep 2026 Thursday Mock Discussion Dr. Niti Chopra 

3rd Oct 2026 Saturday Online/Onsite Mock NA 

8th Oct 2026 Thursday Mock Discussion Dr. Niti Chopra 

17th Oct 2026 Saturday Online/Onsite Mock NA 

22nd Oct 2026 Thursday Mock Discussion Dr. Niti Chopra 

31st Oct 2026 Saturday Online/Onsite Mock NA 

5th Nov 2026 Thursday Mock Discussion Dr. Niti Chopra 

14th Nov 2026 Saturday Online/Onsite Mock NA 

19th Nov 2026 Thursday Mock Discussion Dr. Niti Chopra 

28th Nov 2026 Saturday Online/Onsite Mock NA 

3rd Dec 2026 Thursday Mock Discussion Dr. Niti Chopra 

12th Dec 2026 Saturday Online/Onsite Mock NA 

16th Dec 2026 *Wednesday* Mock Discussion Dr. Niti Chopra 
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